Box Score Report

2023 MN South All Stars Boys Football @ 2023 MN North All Stars Boys Football - 12/2/2023

1:00 PM
BOX SCORE
Team 1 2 3 4 T
2023 MN South All Stars 6 8 0 0 14
2023 MN North All Stars 12 3 21 12 48
SCORINGPLAYS
Team Quarter Time Scoring Play SOU NOR
2023 MN 1 10:33 #17 Daylen Cummings pass complete to #4 Wyatt Osterbauer for 6 yards. 0 6
North All Touchdown! (Point after kick by #5 Zach Bengston is no good.)
Stars
2023 MN 1 01:53 #17 Daylen Cummings runs for 35 yards. Touchdown! (Two point 0 12
North All conversion pass by #17 Daylen Cummings to Team is no good.)
Stars
2023 MN 1 00:00 #10 Bart McAninch pass complete to #14 Jalen Smith for 60 yards. 6 12
South All Touchdown! (Point after kick by #18 AJ Dovovan is blocked!)
Stars
2023 MN 2 06:24 #5 Zach Bengston punts to the SOU 45 yard line. #11 Carter Holcomb 14 12
South All return for 55 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion run by #10 Bart
Stars McAninch is good.)
2023 MN 2 00:00 32 yard field goal attempt by #5 Zach Bengston. Good! 14 15
North All
Stars
2023 MN 3 09:41 #2 Nolan Geislinger pass complete to #3 Tanner Schmidt for 20 yards. 14 22
North All Touchdown! (Point after kick by #5 Zach Bengston is good.)
Stars
2023 MN 3 09:41 #17 Daylen Cummings pass complete to #31 KhiJohn Cummings-Coleman 14 29
North All for 16 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #5 Zach Bengston is good.)
Stars
2023 MN 3 07:02 #9 Dmario Davenport runs for 7 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #5 14 36
North All Zach Bengston is good.)
Stars
2023 MN 4 08:33 #2 Nolan Geislinger pass complete to #11 Luke Dehnicke for 8 yards. 14 42
North All Touchdown! (Point after kick by #5 Zach Bengston is no good.)
Stars
2023 MN 4 04:51 #30 Andy Becker runs for 13 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #5 14 48
North All Zach Bengston is no good.)

Stars




TEAM STAT COMPARISON

Total Offense
Number of Plays
Yards per Play
Passing
Completions - Attempts
Yards per Pass
Touchdowns - Interceptions
Rushing
Rushing Attempts
Yards per Rush
Receiving
Receiving Completions
Yards per Catch
Penalties - Yards
Turnovers
Fumbles - Lost
Interceptions Thrown
Punting Attempts - Average Distance
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Time of Possession
Downs
First Downs
First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing

First Downs - Penalties

Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

2023 MN South All Stars

302
55

5.5
238

14 - 31

17.0

64
24
27
238

14

00:23:19

11
5
6
0
1111 (9.1%)

217 (28.6%)

2023 MN North All Stars

466
67
7.0
228

20-29

238
38
6.3
228

20

00:24:41

25
12

11

2

10/14 (71.4%)

0/2 (0.0%)




PASSING - 2023 MN SOUTHALL STARS

PASSING- 2023 MN NORTH ALL STARS

Name Cmp Att Yds TD Int Name Cmp Att Yds TD Int
10 Bart 8 13 174 1 1 17 Daylen 11 14 122 2 0
McAninch Cummings
4 Ayden 6 17 64 0 0 2 Nolan 9 15 106 2 0
Helder Geislinger
24 0 1 0 0 0
Francis
O’Malley
RUSHING- 2023 MN SOUTH ALL STARS RUSHING- 2023 MN NORTH ALL STARS
Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD
1 Sawyer 5 27 5.4 0 2 Nolan 7 82 11.7 0
Wilkie Geislinger
24 2 14 7.0 0 17 Daylen 8 78 9.8 1
Francis Cummings
O’Malley
9 Dmario 11 33 3.0 1
10 Bart 7 9 1.3 0 Davenport
McAninch
30 Andy 4 19 4.8 1
26 6 8 1.3 0 Becker
Savion
Hart 7 Mason 3 17 5.7 0
Delzer
12 3 6 2.0 0
Maxwell 46 Mason 3 8 27 0
Woods Carrier
4 Ayden 1 0 0.0 0 16 Mark 1 2 2.0 0
Helder Rendel
Team 1 -1 -1.0 0
RECHVING- 2023 MN SOUTHALL STARS RECHVING - 2023 MN NORTHALL STARS
Name Rec Yds Avg TD Name Rec Yds Avg TD
11 Carter 4 81 20.3 0 3 Tanner 8 99 12.4 1
Holcomb Schmidt
14 Jalen 3 76 25.3 1 31 KhidJohn 5 82 16.4 1
Smith Cummings-
Coleman
12 3 47 15.7 0
Maxwell 11 Luke 4 20 5.0 1
Woods Dehnicke
16 Henry 1 19 19.0 0 18 Peyton 1 14 14.0 0
Novak Menzel
0 3 15 5.0 0 9 Dmario 1 7 7.0 0
Quentin Davenport
Cobb-
Osterbauer
10 Bart 0 0 0.0 0

McAninch




DEFENSE - 2023 MN SOUTHALL STARS

DEFENSE - 2023 MN NORTH ALL STARS

Name

7 Levi
Pooley

25 Mitch
Seykora

15 Will
Peroutka

5 Landon
Danner

98 Jid
Abasiri

3 Owen
Kemper

20 Ashton
Troll

27 Dylan
Banks

99 Keegan
Ryan

9 Antonio
Menard

23 Ryan
Vosper

22 Joe
Hager

2 Jayce
Kiehne

94 Mo
Saine

55 Shane
Engel-
Mueller

17 Will
Washington

14 Jalen
Smith

54 Caleb
Jannsen

12 Maxwell
Woods

6 Pierce
Dols

Tkl

6.0

6.0

4.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

25

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.5

Solo

5

Ast

2

Sack

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

TFL

0.0

0.5

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

2.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.5

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Int

Name

20 Harrison
Brun

24 Will Steil

15 Marcus
Whiting

67 Grady
Minnerath

46 Mason
Carrier

1 Brayden
Staples

8 Tykeilan
Hyshaw-
Moore

40 Matthew
Heinen

16 Mark
Rendel

97 Zach
Bentler

21 Bryce
Gapinski

89 TJ
Christensen

14 Rory
Waytt

10 Kyle
Mages

13 Langden
College

52 Evan
Hatton

6 Ryan
Kangas

33 Hunter
Kallstrom

Tkl

4.5

4.0

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

25

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

Solo  Ast
4 1
4 0
2 3
3 0
3 0
3 0
2 1
2 0
2 0
1 2
2 0
2 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1

Sack

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

TFL

1.5

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.5

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

Int




KICKING - 2023 MN SOUTH ALL STARS

KICKING - 2023 MN NORTH ALL STARS

Name FG FGA XP Pts Name FG FGA XP Pts
18 AJ 0 0 0 0 5 Zach 1 1 3 6
Dovovan Bengston
PUNTING - 2023 MN SOUTHALL STARS PUNTING - 2023 MN NORTHALL STARS
Name Num Yds Avg 120 Name Num Yds Avg 120
18 AJ 3 125 41.7 0 5 Zach 1 38 38.0 0
Dovovan Bengston
59 Wyatt 1 38 38.0 1
Bell
PUNT RETURNS - 2023 MN SOUTH ALL STARS PUNT RETURNS - 2023 MN NORTH ALL STARS
Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD
11 Carter 2 58 29.0 1 10 Kyle 1 29 29.0 0
Holcomb Mages
KICKOFF RETURNS - 2023 MN SOUTH ALL STARS KICKOFF RETURNS - 2023 MN NORTH ALL STARS
Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD
11 Carter 6 113 18.8 0 20 2 25 12.5 0
Holcomb Harrison
Brun
0 1 18 18.0 0
Quentin 31 Khidohn 1 25 25.0 0
Cobb- Cummings-
Butler Coleman
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